KW DSLP31.CC specif ied at 60 mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.4 | 2023-03-09
 ﻿
KW DSLP31.CC
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.4 | 2023-03-09
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 60 mA
ΦV
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4U9X-Z444 2700 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65112A9871
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4R9T-Z444 3000 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65112A9872
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4O9Q-Z444 3500 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65112A9870
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4L8N-Z444 4000 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65113A1208
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4J8K-Z444 4500 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65113A1210
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4H8I-Z444 5000 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65112A9868
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4F8G-Z444 5700 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65112A9869
KW DSLP31.CC-GXHX-4C8E-Z444 6500 K 18 ... 33 lm Q65112A9867
﻿
KW DSLP31.CC specif ied at 60 mA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.4 | 2023-03-09
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings